Production Worksheet Stitches: 19,796
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Design: Burger C 4x4 Zoom: 115
Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 10

Stops: 11

Trims: 48

Left: 47.7 mm

Right: 47.7 mm

Up: 43.7 mm

Down: 43.7 mm

EndX: 0.0 mm

EndY: 0.0 mm

Area 8338.3 mm?

Max stitch: 8.4 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.1 mm

Stop Sequence:
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1,036
4,309
6,003
6,396

1321
1064
1109
1022
1310
1249
1022
1191
1372
1022
1191

N# Color St. Code Name

Chart

Bubble Gum Pink Madeira Classic 40

Yellow

Pink Rose
Corn Silk
Magenta
Shamrock
Corn Silk

Pea Soup
Pumpkin Spice
Corn Silk

Pea Soup

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*BURGER C 4X4*

Desion: Burger C 4x4

Stitches: 19,796
Height: 87.4 mm " mgm m
Width:  95.4 mm @dlglt!Zlng
Colors: 8 support@azdigitizing.com

Colorway: Colorway 1| 1 (213) 788-6748
Zoom: 0.50

Title:

Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3

Element: Element: Element:

Code: 1321 Code: 1064 Code: 1109

Name: Bubble Gum Pink Name: Yellow Name: Pink Rose

Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 1,036 Stitches: 3,273 Stitches: 1,694

Thread used: 5.53m Thread used: 19.20m Thread used: 8.88m

Stop #: 4 Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6

Element: Element: Element:

Code: 1022 Code: 1310 Code: 1249

Name: Corn Silk Name: Magenta Name: Shamrock

Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 393 Stitches: 2,700 Stitches: 2,504

Thread used: 2.21m Thread used: 17.23m Thread used: 13.41m
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Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing VHveIdgtrr:t g;j mm
idth: .4 mm
* U G C * . -
B R ER 4X4 Colors: 8 support@zdigitizing.com
— Colorway: Colorway 1| #{ (213) 788-6748
Design:
Burger C 4x4 Zoom: . 0.50
Title:
Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8 Stop #: 9
Element: Element: Element:
Code: 1022 Code: 1191 Code: 1372

Name: Corn Silk

Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 462

Thread used: 2.54m

Name: Pea Soup

Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 681

Thread used: 3.83m

Stop #: 10

Element:

Code: 1022

Name: Corn Silk

Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1,040

Thread used: 6.67m

Stop #: 11

Element:

Code: 1191

Name: Pea Soup

Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 109

Thread used: 0.46m

Name: Pumpkin Spice
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 5,902

Thread used: 38.81m
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